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SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
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Pretoria 
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www.royalschools .co.za

CONFIRMATION OF PAYMENT METHOD

 Grade 12

Annual 

Grade R-7
Grade 8-9
Grade 10-11
Grade 12

R3 760.00

R9 070.00

R6 370.00
R7 470.00
R8 020.00

R2 770.00
R2 580.00
R2 200.00

Princess Park College and Secondary School (RF) NPC | 2006/028639/08 

SIGNATURE DATE

Parent name 

Learner name 

Grade applying for 

First of every month for 12 months
(January - December)

First of every month for 10 
months (January - October)

First day of each term

I hereby confirm that I would like to pay the school fees for 2025 as follows (please mark with an x) :

 Monthly  
Grade R-7 
Grade 8-9 
Grade 10-11 

Monthly 
  Grade 12

QuarterlyQu

Grade R-7 
Grade 8-9
Grade 10-11

• Trips and ad hoc payments - EFT/cash/credit card at the time of notification of amount payable

I hereby agree to pay the registration fee and ad hoc fees as follows•: 

• Registration fee R1 340.00   Payable at time of registration (Once off only for new learners)

Furthermore, I confirm that I am aware and agree to a charge of R120 being  
levied for any unpaid debit order, a charge of R100 for any payment made 
without the correct reference; and a charge of R120 for each late payment.

 Please attach the completed debit order form should you select this option.

R25 080.00
R29 410.00
R31 580.00
R35 720.00

Full payment must be received before 
31 January 2025
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