## PRINCESS PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

614 Pretorius Street Pretoria 0002 012 324 1069 PO Box 4976 Pretoria 0001

www.royalschools.co.za



## CONFIRMATION OF PAYMENT METHOD

Parent name			
Learner name			
Grade applying for			
I hereby agree to pay the reg	uistration fee an	nd ad hoc fees as follows:	
	•	of registration (Once off only for new lea	rners)
		t card at the time of notification of amour	
	ke to pay the so	:hool fees for 2025 as follows (please mar	k with an x
<b>Monthly</b> Grade R-7	R2 200.00	First of every month for 12 months	
arade 8-9	R2 580.00	(January - December)	
Grade 10-11	R2 770.00		
Monthly		First of every month for 10	
Grade 12	R3 760.00	months (January - October)	
Quarterly		First day of each term	
Grade R-7	R6 370.00		
Grade 8-9	R7 470.00		
Grade 10-11	R8 020.00		
Grade 12	R9 070.00		
Annual		Full payment must be received before	
Grade R-7	R25 080.00	31 January 2025	
Grade 8-9 Grade 10-11	R29 410.00		
Grade 10-11 Grade 12	R31 580.00		
ardae 12	R35 720.00		
levied for any unpaid without the correct	d debit order, a reference; and	are and agree to a charge of R120 being charge of R100 for any payment made a charge of R120 for each late payment.	
r lease actach the cor	inpicted debit of	der 101111 briodia you beleet tillb option.	
SIGNATURE		DATE	